
Public Affairs Contacts 
NOAA & the Recovery Act

Connie Barclay 
301-713-2370 x 144 
Connie.Barclay@noaa.gov

Brian Gorman 
206-526-6613 
Brian.Gorman@noaa.gov

Jim Milbury 
562-980-4006 
Jim.Milbury@noaa.gov

Maggie Mooney-Seus 
978-281-9300 x9175 
Marjorie.Mooney-Seus@noaa.gov

Kim Amendola 
727-551-5707 
Kim.Amendola@noaa.gov

Sheela McLean 
907-586-7032 
Sheela.McLean@noaa.gov

Monica Allen 
301-713-2370 x140 
Monica.allen@noaa.gov

Terri Frady 
978-281-9300 
Terri.frady@noaa.gov
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